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ARMIJO DAVIS NAPA VACAVILLE VINTAGE WOOD 

Wed Mar 15  @ Vintage  Wood @ Vacaville  Napa Armijo @ Davis  

Fri Mar 17  @ Napa  Vacaville Armijo @ Davis  @ Wood  Vintage 

Wed Mar 22  Vacaville Wood bye @ Armijo  bye @ Davis  

Fri Mar 24  @ Wood  @ Vacaville  bye Davis bye Armijo 

Wed Mar 29  Davis @ Armijo  @ Wood  @ Vintage  Vacaville Napa 

Fri Mar 31  @ Vintage  Napa @ Davis  @ Wood  Armijo Vacaville 

Wed Apr 5  @ Davis  Armijo @ Vacaville  Napa Wood @ Vintage  

Fri Apr 7  Wood @ Napa  Davis Vintage @ Vacaville  @ Armijo  

Wed Apr 12  bye bye Vintage bye @ Napa  bye 

Fri Apr 14  bye bye @ Vintage  bye Napa bye 

Wed Apr 19  @ Vacaville  @ Vintage  Wood Armijo Davis @ Napa 

Fri Apr 21  Napa Vintage @ Armijo Wood @ Davis  @ Vacaville  

Wed Apr 26  Vintage @ Wood  Vacaville @ Napa  @ Armijo  Davis 

Fri Apr 28  @ Napa  Vacaville Armijo @ Davis  @ Wood  Vintage 

Wed May 3  Wood @ Napa  Davis Vintage @ Vacaville  @ Armijo  

Fri May 5  Vacaville @ Vintage  @ Wood  @ Armijo  Davis Napa 

Wed May 10  Davis @ Armijo  Vintage @ Wood  @ Napa  Vacaville 

Fri May 19  Section Playoffs Begin  

 


